
High Wycombe & District Table Tennis League
Fixture list for Stargoat B

2018-2019

Date Venue Opponents Result Points

Mon 1st October 2018 Away Polish Eagles C

Thu 11th October 2018 Home Hazlemere E

Mon 15th October 2018 Away Hazlemere D

Thu 25th October 2018 Home St Andrews C

Fri 2nd November 2018 Away Chalfont E

Thu 8th November 2018 Home Your Print Solution B

Mon 12th November 2018 Away Union Baptist E

Tue 20th November 2018 Away Instron B

Thu 29th November 2018 Home Union Baptist A

w/c Mon 3rd December 2018 Complete All 1st half matches

Thu 13th December 2018 Home Polish Eagles C

w/c Mon 17th December 2018 KO 1st Round

Mon 7th January 2019 Away Hazlemere E

w/c Mon 14th January 2019 KO 2nd Round

Thu 24th January 2019 Home Hazlemere D

Mon 28th January 2019 Away St Andrews C

w/c Mon 4th February 2019 KO 3rd Round

Thu 14th February 2019 Home Chalfont E

Tue 19th February 2019 Away Your Print Solution B

w/c Mon 25th February 2019 KO 4th Round

Thu 7th March 2019 Home Union Baptist E

Thu 14th March 2019 Home Instron B

Mon 25th March 2019 Away Union Baptist A

w/c Mon 1st April 2019 DBMT (consolation) semi-finals

w/c Mon 8th April 2019 RSMT Final

w/c Mon 15th April 2019 DBMT Final
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